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74.5/135

72.6/131
White M:70.0/127

W:76.1/137

337

325

165

465

395

145

363

3087

Gold M: 68.0/120 W: 73.6/132

Red M: 64.9/111

W: 69.2/121

316

308

145

439

369

129

335

2885

HOLE

ouTt

Par

Handicap

Scorer:
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Maintain Pace of Play - Please remember that your proper place on the course is immediately
behind the group in front of you, not immediately ahead of the group behind you.

Rules of Play

USGA Rules of Golf govern play except when

modified by Local Rules:

- Relief given when ball “lies” on an animal trail, not
when players “swing” or “stance” is influenced
by the trail.

- Swing and/or stance relief from staked and
caged [mesh| trees including the watering
wells at base.

Out of Bounds defined by white stakes and

the inside edge of the entrance road fence,

parking lot and clubhouse drive-thru.

Sprinkler head

yardages and 150

yard stakes are to the

center of the green.

Please keep carts

out of “native

grass” areas.

Carts restricted to

paths only around

tees and greens.

@ PGA  MIKE HEGARTY, PGA PROFESSIONAL

GCSA"(’ SEAN HOOLEHAN, CGCS SUPERINTENDENT
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